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Extralink SFP28 25G 2-Pack | Moduł
SFP28 | 25Gbps, LC/UPC Duplex,
850nm, 100m, multi mode, DOM

Cena brutto 144,99 zł

Cena netto 117,88 zł

Numer katalogowy WLONONWCRAHAD

Kod producenta EX.31306

Kod EAN 5906168631306

Opis produktu
Gwarancja: G024M
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